L
in
e
a
r
A
ct
u
a
to
rs
 -
 S
p
e
ci
a
lit
y
C
yl
in
d
e
rs
8.053
8
TM
LINEAR ACTUATORS - SPECIALITY CYLINDERS
• SUS304 - stainless steel.
• Special scrapers provide optimum piston
rod sealing.
• Seals either NBR or FKM.
• FDA approved grease suitable for food
processing applications.
• CG5 can be disassembled, therefore
maintenance-friendly.
Magnetic Cylinder
Stainless Steel
Series CG5
STROKE (other lengths available)
BORE (mm) 25 50 75 100 125 150
20 PART NUMBER CDG5BN20SR-25 CDG5BN20SR-50 CDG5BN20SR-75 CDG5BN20SR-100 CDG5BN20SR-125 CDG5BN20SR-150
25 PART NUMBER CDG5BN25SR-25 CDG5BN25SR-50 CDG5BN25SR-75 CDG5BN25SR-100 CDG5BN25SR-125 CDG5BN25SR-150
32 PART NUMBER CDG5BN32SR-25 CDG5BN32SR-50 CDG5BN32SR-75 CDG5BN32SR-100 CDG5BN32SR-125 CDG5BN32SR-150
40 PART NUMBER CDG5BN40SR-25 CDG5BN40SR-50 CDG5BN40SR-75 CDG5BN40SR-100 CDG5BN40SR-125 CDG5BN40SR-150
50 PART NUMBER CDG5BN50SR-25 CDG5BN50SR-50 CDG5BN50SR-75 CDG5BN50SR-100 CDG5BN50SR-125 CDG5BN50SR-150
63 PART NUMBER CDG5BN63SR-25 CDG5BN63SR-50 CDG5BN63SR-75 CDG5BN63SR-100 CDG5BN63SR-125 CDG5BN63SR-150
80 PART NUMBER CDG5BN80SR-25 CDG5BN80SR-50 CDG5BN80SR-75 CDG5BN80SR-100 CDG5BN80SR-125 CDG5BN80SR-150
100 PART NUMBER CDG5BN100SR-25 CDG5BN100SR-50 CDG5BN100SR-75 CDG5BN100SR-100 CDG5BN100SR-125 CDG5BN100SR-150
SERIES CG5 - Stainless Steel Magnetic Cylinder 3360
• Signal Generators available on request.
BORE SIZE (mm)
20 25 32 40 50 63 80 100
Foot Type CG-L020SUS CG-L025SUS CG-L032SUS CG-L040SUS CG-L050SUS CG-L063SUS CG-L080SUS CG-L100SUS
Flange Type CG-F020SUS CG-F025SUS CG-F032SUS CG-F040SUS CG-F050SUS CG-F063SUS CG-F080SUS CG-F100SUS
SERIES CG5 - Cylinder Mounting 3360
BORE SIZE (mm)
20 25 32 40 50 63 80 100
PART NUMBER NBA-088S NBA-106S BGS1-032S BAF-04S BAF-05S BAF-06S BAF-08S BAF-10S
SERIES CG5 - Mounting Band for Auto Switch 3360
OPTIONS: Without Magnet, FKM Seals, Long Stroke Version on request
For Reed Switches see below
Reed Switch
PART NUMBER
D-G5BAL
Port Sizes: Bore
6mm M3
10mm M5
15mm M5
20mm M5
25mm G1/8
32mm G1/8